STRATEGIC INVESTMENT
PROGRAM

FALL 2023 CLASS SCHEDULE

ECON X499.1 Introduction to Financial Economics

Date Time Location Max Seats  Instructors
Fri Oct 20 35 NH 1110 75 Hartman
Fri Oct 27 35 NH 1110 75 Hartman
Mon Oct 30 5-7 NH 1110 75 Hartman
Tues Nov 7 5-6 NH 1110 75 Hartman Final Exam

ECON X499.2 Financial Statement Analysis

Date Time Location Max Seats  Instructors
Wed Nov 8 5-7 NH 1110 75 Grover
Thu Nov 9 5-7 NH 1110 75 Grover
Wed Nov 15 5-7 NH 1110 75 Grover
Fri Nov 17 NH 1110 75 Grover
Wed Nov 29 5-7 NH 1110 75 Grover Guest Speaker
Fri Dec 1 1-3 NH 1110 75 Grover Final Exam &

Presentations

ECON X499.10 ETF and Portfolio Construction

Type Date Time Location Max Seats Instructor

Wed Nov 1 12:00-2:00 Kerr Hall 24 Kauffman
Elective 2140

Thu Nov 9 12:00-2:00 Kerr Hall 24
Elective 2140 Kauffman

Wed MNov 15 12:00-2:00 Kerr Hall 24 Kauffman
Elective 2140

Wed Mov 29 12:00-2:00 Kerr Hall
Elective 2140 Kauffman

ECON X499.12 Impact Investing
Wed Nov 1 2:30-4:30 Kerr Hall Kauffman
Elective 2140

Thu Nov 9 2:30-4:30 Kerr Hall
Elective 2140 Kauffman
Wed Mov 15 2:30-4:30 Kerr Hall Kauffman
Elective 2140

Wed MNov 29 2:30-4:30 Kerr Hall
Elective 2140 Kauffman

To sign up go to https://extension.ucsb.edu/certificate-strategic-investments
QUESTIONS? courtney@econ.ucsb.edu




